Delivery code: A= from stock, subject to prior sale; B=3 weeks; C=6 weeks6 PILZ® LABORATORY HEATING MANTLES
©
 W
in
kl
er
 G
m

Tmax = 450°C
Tmax = 450°C
Volumen
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
Ø × H (mm)
Artikel-Nr.
230 VAC*
Price (€) Delivery code
50 51 50 1 158 × 175 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000050RC A
100 64 60 1 158 × 175 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000100RC A
250 85 120 2 158 × 175 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000250RC A
500 105 200 2 203 × 190 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000500RC A
1.000 131 300 2 203 × 190 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-001000RC A
2.000 165 500 2 278 × 210 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-002000RC A
3.000 185 600 2 278 × 210 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-003000RC A
Volumen
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
Ø × H (mm)
Artikel-Nr.
230 VAC*
Price (€) Delivery code
50 51 50 1 158 × 175 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000050RC A
100 64 60 1 158 × 175 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000100RC A
250 85 120 2 158 × 175 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000250RC A
500 105 200 2 203 × 190 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000500RC A
1.000 131 300 2 203 × 190 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-001000RC A
2.000 165 500 2 278 × 210 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-002000RC A
3.000 185 600 2 278 × 210 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-003000RC A
258,00
258,00
263,00
296,00